ChargePoint ® AC Commercial Station
Specifications and Ordering Information
Dual port, pedestal mount, 18 ft cable
CP6000 AC Commercial Station Specifications
ChargePoint, Inc. | Copyright © 2023  2 of 11
Ordering Information
The order codes below represent specific product configurations. Please contact ChargePoint Sales for
additional information.  Specify model number followed by the applicable code(s).
The order code sequence is Model-Options. Software, Services and Other are ordered as separate line
items.
Please note that charging stations without EMV-CHIP readers in California may not be publicly visible or
discoverable on the ChargePoint map.  Please see below for applicable dates.
• Level 2 (AC) stations without EMV-Chip readers:  installed/activated on/after July 1, 2023.
• Direct Current Fast Charging (DCFC) stations without EMV-Chip readers: installed/activated
on/after January 1, 2022.
(Reference:  13 CCR § 2360.2. Payment Method Requirements for Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment)
Hardware
Description Order Code
Model
80A Dual port, pedestal mount, 18 ft cable  CP6021B-80A-L5.5
80A Single port, pedestal mount, 18 ft cable CP6011B-80A-L5.5
80A Dual port, pedestal mount, 18 ft cable, EMV
chip reader CP6021B-80A-L5.5-CHIP
80A Single port, pedestal mount, 18 ft cable, EMV
chip reader CP6011B-80A-L5.5-CHIP
50A Dual port, pedestal mount, 18 ft cable  CP6021B-50A-L5.5
50A Single port, pedestal mount, 18 ft cable CP6011B-50A-L5.5
50A Dual port, pedestal mount, 18 ft cable, EMV
chip reader CP6021B-50A-L5.5-CHIP
50A Single port, pedestal mount, 18 ft cable, EMV
chip reader CP6011B-50A-L5.5-CHIP
80A Dual port, wall mount, 18 ft cable  CP6023B-80A-L5.5
80A Single port, wall mount, 18 ft cable CP6013B-80A-L5.5
80A Dual port, wall mount, 18 ft cable, EMV chip
reader CP6023B-80A-L5.5-CHIP
80A Single port, wall mount, 18 ft cable, EMV chip
reader CP6013B-80A-L5.5-CHIP
50A Dual port, wall mount, 18 ft cable  CP6023B-50A-L5.5
50A Single port, wall mount, 18 ft cable CP6013B-50A-L5.5
50A Dual port, wall mount, 18 ft cable, EMV chip
reader CP6023B-50A-L5.5-CHIP
50A Single port, wall mount, 18 ft cable, EMV chip
reader CP6013B-50A-L5.5-CHIP
80A Dual port, pedestal mount, 23 ft cable  CP6021B-80A-L7
80A Single port, pedestal mount, 23 ft cable CP6011B-80A-L7
CP6000 AC Commercial Station Specifications
ChargePoint, Inc. | Copyright © 2023  3 of 11
80A Dual port, pedestal mount, 23 ft cable, EMV
chip reader CP6021B-80A-L7-CHIP
80A Single port, pedestal mount, 23 ft cable, EMV
chip reader CP6011B-80A-L7-CHIP
50A Dual port, pedestal mount, 23 ft cable  CP6021B-50A-L7
50A Single port, pedestal mount, 23 ft cable CP6011B-50A-L7
50A Dual port, pedestal mount, 23 ft cable, EMV
chip reader CP6021B-50A-L7-CHIP
50A Single port, pedestal mount, 23 ft cable, EMV
chip reader CP6011B-50A-L7-CHIP
80A Dual port, wall mount, 23 ft cable  CP6023B-80A-L7
80A Single port, wall mount, 23 ft cable CP6013B-80A-L7
80A Dual port, wall mount, 23 ft cable, EMV chip
reader CP6023B-80A-L7-CHIP
80A Single port, wall mount, 23 ft cable, EMV chip
reader CP6013B-80A-L7-CHIP
50A Dual port, wall mount, 23 ft cable  CP6023B-50A-L7
50A Single port, wall mount, 23 ft cable CP6013B-50A-L7
50A Dual port, wall mount, 23 ft cable, EMV chip
reader CP6023B-50A-L7-CHIP
50A Single port, wall mount, 23 ft cable, EMV chip
reader CP6013B-50A-L7-CHIP
Other Bollard Concrete Mounting Kit  CP6K-CMT-NA
Software and Services
Description Order Code
ChargePoint Enterprise Plan  CPCLD-ENTERPRISE-n*
ChargePoint Fleet Commercial  CPCLD-COMMERCIAL-n*
ChargePoint Assure CP6000-ASSURE-n*
Station Activation and Configuration CPSUPPORT-ACTIVE
ChargePoint Site Validation CPSUPPORT-SITEVALID
ChargePoint Installation and Validation  CP6000-INSTALLVALID
Note: All CP6000 stations require a network service plan per port.
*Substitute n for desired years (1, 2, 3, 4 or 5 years)
CP6000 AC Commercial Station Specifications
ChargePoint, Inc. | Copyright © 2023  4 of 11